INMNOWVATIVE
TURF SUPPLY

28-8-18

with Stabilized Nitrogen

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Total Nitrogen
4.80% Nitrate Nitrogen

1.0% Ammoniacal Nitrogen

22.20% Urea Nitrogen
Available Phosphoric Acid, (P205)
Soluble Potash, (K20)
Chlorine, (not more than)
Boron (B)
Total Copper (Cu)

.05% Chelated (Cu)
Iron (Fe)

.10% Chelated (Fe)
Manganese (Mn)

.05% Chelated (Mn)
Molybdenum (Mo)
Zinc (Zn)

.05% Chelated (Zn)
Magnesium (Mg)

.05% Water Soluble (Mg)

DERIVED FROM: Potassium Nitrate, Ammonium Phosphate, Monopotassium Phosphate(MKP), and

28%

8%
18%
0.01%
0.02%
0.05%

0.10%

0.05%

0.0005%

0.05%

0.05%

Urea; Boric Acid, Copper EDTA, Iron EDTA, Manganese EDTA, Sodium Molybdate, Zinc EDTA,

and Magnesium Sulfate.

28-8-18 provides instant feeding through roots and leaves for flowers, vegetables, fruits, lawns,

and shrubs. 28-8-18 is safe for all plants when used as directed.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE: GENERAL: Dissolve 5 pounds of 28-8-18 per 100 gallons of water and

apply as spray. 5 pounds covers one acre. For best results, repeat every 2 weeks, taking soil and
weather conditions into consideration. 28-8-18 concentrate fluid should not exceed 10 pounds in

10 gallons of water. TRANSPLANTING: Dissolve 5 pounds per 100 gallons of water.

CAUTION: Do not use in conjunction with dormit ail, lime-sulfur, or highly alkaline spray materials. Keep
out of reach of children and animals. Avoid getting on concrete walks and driveways to avoid staining.

WARRANTY: Plant Foods Inc. warrants this product conforms to its chemical description. There is no

warranty that the product contained herein shall be for any purpose, nor is there any warranty of

merchantability or any other warranty, expressed or implied.

NET WT. 25 Ibs

F572

MFG BY: PLANT FOODS INC. PO BOX 1089, VERO BEACH, FL 32961 - 1089




